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DCN	FIBER	OPTIČKI	BI-DIREKCIONI	1.25GBPS	SFP	MODUL	JEDNO	SINGLEMODE	VLAKNA	DO
20KM,1000BASE-BX-U

Naziv: DCN	FIBER	OPTIČKI	BI-DIREKCIONI	1.25GBPS	SFP
MODUL	JEDNO	SINGLEMODE	VLAKNA	DO
20KM,1000BASE-BX-U

Slika:

Šifra: #BM3597011725554994481
Barkod: 58010811
Proizvođač: DCN

Detalji

Kategorija: FIBER
Oznake:

Proveri	dostupnost

Atributi:

Cena

Cena	sa	PDV: 13,499.00	RSD	*WEB	CENA	
14,848.90	RSD	*Cena	za	odloženo	web	plaćanje

Ostalo

Opis:

Opis SFP	modul	jedno	singlemode	vlakna
do	20km

	


